

GR No.1527/2022

Registration No.633/2024

Order /dated 18.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Accused person(1), on c/b, present by hazira.

Ld.P.O is on leave.

To 18.10.2024 for appearance.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat (I.C)

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01260

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat (I.C)

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01260